The MD8000-10GbE-1Sch LAN Line Module is a single port high capacity service
card for applications where 10 Gigabit Ethernet density is required for user side
data traffic. The 10GbE Line card provides efficiency for single port ingest into the
MD8000 platform for flexible distribution across multiple network links.
VLAN tagging with protection switching and VLAN pass-through with static
provisioning are supported for maximum flexibility in network planning. Auto-
protection switching is integrated, for data traffic to automatically switch between
the primary and back-up path.

10 GigE LAN Front Line Module with
Rear Panels w/o Optics
Order Code: MD801053-G000
Product views and Order details
*Cards shown not to scale.
† Media Links reserves the right to alter specifications without notice.
‡ Note: All SFP modules are compliant to MSA (INF-8074i and SFF-8472) standards.
SFP Cage Rear Panel Plug-ins†
10GbE XFP Optical Module, 850nm,
300m, ROHS, Digital Diagnostics
Order Code: XFP-850-300
10GbE, XFP Optical Module, 1310nm,
10 km, ROHS, Digital Diagnostics
Order Code: XFP-1310-10
10GbE, XFP Optical Module, 1550nm,
40 km, ROHS, Digital Diagnostics
Order Code: XFP-1550-80
10GbE, XFP Optical Module, DWDM,
80 km, XX for ITU Channel Number,
ROHS, Digital Diagnostics
Order Code: XFP-DWDM-80-XX
ORDER YOUR PRODUCT
Media Links Americas
431-C Hayden Station Road
Windsor, CT 06095